
TANEJA GREAT INDUSTRIES LLP

Office : A-32 Naraina Industrial Area, Phase-1, New Delhi - 110028.  Toll Free no:- 18002576004

Email : taneja@greatyuva.com,  greatcab@yahoo.com   Website : www.greatyuva.com

TANEJA GREAT GROUP OF INDUSTRIES  

DC INVERTER MMA WELDER PRC SERIES 

www.greatyuva.com

Special Machine for High Pressure Gas 

Pipeline Welding using cellulosic electrodes

280V

460V

Input voltage (V)

Input voltage range (V)

Frequency (Hz)

Rated input capacity (KVA)

Rated input current (A)

No-load voltage (V)

VRD voltage (V)

Duty cycle (%)

Output current range (A)

Output voltage range (V)

Efficiency (%)

Insulation class

Case protect class

Dimension (L*W*H)(mm)

Weight (KG)

Suitable electrode rod (mm)

SPECIAL FEATURE
WITH 3 OUTPUT TERMINALS,ONE 

SPECIALLY FOR 6010 ELECTRODE

ONLY WITH REMOTE

Main Technical Parameters : YUVA-400PRC

3P*415V+10%

280--460V

50/60

18

25

80V

13.5V

70%400A

100%330A

10-400A

21.6---36V

85%

F

IP21S

460X220X365

17

2.5/3.15/4.0
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